
 
 

TCN - 01 
Ref: PSER:SCT:MJA-M729:TCN-01                 Date: 07-02-2007 
 
 
 

Sub Tender change notice (TCN) 01. 
Job Material management package of cement, reinforcement steel & 

structural steel for 2x500 MW unit # 1 & 2 at Mejia-B Thermal Power 
Station, West Bengal. 
1.0 Tender no PSER:SCT:MJA-M729:07. Ref 
2.0 BHEL’s NIT vide reference no PSER:SCT:MJA-M729:0801, dated 

24-01-07. 
 
 
With reference to above, following points, relevant to tender, may please be noted and complied 
with while submitting offer. 
 
1.0 Due date of submission of offer is extended from 07-02-07 to 15-02-2007 (15-00 hrs). 
 
2.0 All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
                       Yours faithfully, 
           for BHARAT HYEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD 
 
 
 
 
                           DGM (SCT) 
 

 

 
POWER SECTOR EASTERN REGION, DJ-9/1, SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700 091 

 (033) 23211960        23211691 


